
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B17-801

Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Gorohov V.F.  D-314
Wed, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Chinese Language  Kozidubova E.V.  45-215

Fri, 18 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  Nekrasova N.A., Ulina I.V.  45-218
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  407
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Science: Information Search and Processing  Tretyakov E.S.,

Leonov D.V.  5-306
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT History of International Relations  Myakinina N.P.  5-306
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part 2)  Borisov S.N.  K-305
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  408
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Natural Basics of Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  Rochev V.Y.  5-209b
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  407
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Nekrasova N.A., Ulina I.V.  45-218
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of International Relations  Myakinina N.P.  5-209b
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  Tkachenko D.S.  45-100
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Natural Basics of Chemical and Biochemical Technologies  Rochev V.Y.  5-119
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part 2)  Borisov S.N., Timoshenko S.L.

 K-415


